15NCV23
13:16:11(E

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM

PRICE REFPORT
ST} REPCRTING DATE: 15NOVZ3
PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 15NCV23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

RACE : 1

SOQURCE : LA

ORNER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8.

8/6/2/3
NONE

(US Dollars)

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 8 6.40 3.20
2nd 6- 3.80
3rd 2
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/6 24.60 12,30
Trifecta .
. OFFICTIAL $1.00 PAYS $50.50 PAYS
8/6/2 33.90 16.895
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
8/6/2/9 242 .60 24.26

Show

2.60
2.40
2.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Doliars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE{# 1

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK




15N0VZ23
13:45:30(FEST)

COMMOUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15NOV23

RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA

" ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : ©

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 8

3rd 2

4th 7

Exacta
CFFICIAL
6/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/2/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/6

52.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
14.80

00 PAYS
41.9¢

00 PAYS
129.30

00 PAYS
18.490

15N0V23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

1.

Placea

00 PAYS
7.40

50 PAYS
20.95

10 PAYS
12.93

00 PAYS
9.20

{us

(Us

(US

Show

2.40
3.00
5.40

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGEH# 1



15N0V23
14:13:58(ESTY

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15NCV2Z3

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 3

2nd 2

3rd 6

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/6/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/3

$2.

1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.40

G0 PAYS
124,00

00 PAYS
257.20

00 PAYS
3278.8C

0C PAYS
38.80

15N0V23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

1.

Place

6,40
10.60

00 PAYS

62.00

5C PAYS
128.60

16 PAYS
327.89

00 PAYS
19.40

(US

(Us

Show

5.00
5.60
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



L5NCV23
14:44:52 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15NOV23

RACE : 4

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 9

2nd 7

3rd )

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/7

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
3/7/6

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
9/7/6/4

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
3/9

$2.

$1.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
22.60

00 PAYS
37.50

00 PAYS
260.80

00 PRYS
40,20

15N0OV23

$1

50

$0

51

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

3.20
4.20

.00 PAYS

11.30

.50 PAYS
18.75

.10 PAYS
26.08

.00 PAYS
20.10

(Us

{US

Show

2.80
2.60
5.40

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE¥# 1



15N0V23

15:16:44 {(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15NOV2Z3

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 3
2nd 8
3rd 10
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/8
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/8/10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/10/4
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/7
9/11

8/3

3/8/10/4

$2.

1.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
15NCV23

Win

00 PAYS
20.40

00 PAYS
47.60C

00 PAYS
252.00

00 PRAYS
5.20
5.20
8.40

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{(US Dbollars)
Place

2.40
5.40

$51.00 PAYS
10.20

$0.50 PAYS
23.80

$0.10 PAYS
25,20

$1.00 PAYS
2.60
2.60
4.20

(US

(Us

(Gs

(Us

Show

2.10
4.60
5.60C

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dellars)

Dellars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



15N0V23

PRICE REPORT
15:45:34 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 15NOV23

RACE : ©

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist S

2nd 1

3rd 8

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/1

Trifecta
OFYFICLIAL
9/i/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/1/8/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/9

$2

1

51

52

Win

.00 PAYS
27.20

.00 PAYS
57.10

.00 PAYS
235.30

.00 PAYS
i1.060

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

15N0V23

(U8 Dellars)
Place

3.40
5.60

$1.00 PAYS

13.60

$0.50 PAYS
28.55

$0.10 PAYS
23.53

51.00 PAYS
5.50

{Us

{us

Show

2.40
4.00
3.60

Dollars)

Pollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2Z2
PAGEH# 1



15N0OVZ3 PRICE REFPORT
16:15: 00 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 15NOV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15N0OVZ3
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/10/3/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,4
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 2 13.80
2nd 10
3rd 3
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/10 76.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
271073 348.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/10/3/8 2381.70

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL 52.00 BAYS
9/2 43.40

AMT/MA3 21.7.0

S Dollaxrs)
Place

6.40
5.80

$1.00 PAYS

38.20

$0.50 PAYS
174.30

$0.10 PAYS
238.17

$1.00 PAYS
21.70

(US

(us

(B8

(us

Show

4.80
4.¢0
8.C0

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCODZ
PAGEH# 1



15N0V23 PRICE REPORT

16:45:55(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 15N0OV23
RACE : 8

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/4/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITRES 1 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 5

2nd 4

3rd 2

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/2/8

Daily Docuble
OFFICIAL
2/5

52.

$1.

51.

2.

Win

0C PAYS
415.80

00 PAYS
224.20

00 PAYS
4886.90

00 PAYS
66.20

15N0V23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

51

Place

00 PAYS
22.%0

50 PAYS
112.10

10 PAYS
488.6%

00 PAYS
33.1¢

{Us

(Us

{USs

(US

Show

2.80
5.80
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



15NOVZ3 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0 PRCCOO2
17:14:40(EST) REPORTING DATE: 15NOV23 PAGEH# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15NOV23
RACE : &

SCURCE : LA

QRDER OF FINISH : 8/4/10/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 2

32.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIAL

1st 9 10.00 4 .80 3.20

Znd 4 5.8B0 3.40

3rd 10 13.20

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
9/4 42 .40 21.20

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
S/4/10 602.20 301.10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {U% Dollars)
9/4/10/1 4702.10 470.21

Daily Docuble
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
5/9 47.00 23.50




15N0V23

PRICE REPORT
17:45: 28 (EST) REPCORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 15NOV23

RACE : 10

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 10

3rd 4

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/10/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/10/4/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/6

6/10/4/7

Win

36.40

$2.00 PAYS
607.20

$1.00 PAYS
2049.20

$1.00 PAYS
11495.10

42,00 PAYS
187.80

15NOV2Z3

53,

50.

$0.

1.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(U5 Dollars}

Place

18.20
18.40

00 PAYS

303.60

50 PAYS
1G24.60

1G PAYS
1149.53%

00 PAYS
23.990

(TS

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

9.00
9.20
4.40

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOO02
PAGE# 1



15N0OV23 PRICE REPORT
18:17:30(EST) REPORTING DATE: 15NOVZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 1L5NOV23
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/8/11/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NOHNE
FAVORITES : 4

AmMT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 4 4.890 3.40
2nd 8 10.60
3rd 11
4th 5
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00C PBAYS
4/8 42.80 21.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/8/11 216.30 108.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4/8/11/5 2585.10C 258.51

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/4 106.20

51.

00 PAYS
53.10

{us

(us

(Gs

Show

Z2.80
7.20
9.80

Dollars}

Doilaxrs)

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



15N0V23 PRICE REFPORT

18:48:30(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15N0OV23
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/4/8/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

Znd 4

3xd 8

4th ©

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/4

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
2/4/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/4/8/6

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
£/9

4/2

ITY

Win

$2.00 PAYS
50.20

$1.00 PAYS
106.4G0

$1.00 PAYS
462,10

$2.00 PAYS
6.00
18.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

15N0OV23

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
25.10

$0.50 PAYS
53,00

$50.10 PAYS
46.21

51.00 PAYS
3.00
9,10

(Us

(GS

(US

{Us

Show

3.40
5.60
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Nhollars)

PRCOOOZ
BAGEH# 1




